
 
 

  
ITALIAN LANGUAGE COURSE 

Level A1 – A2  
(First Edition 2024) 

 
 
TEACHER:  
Elena Baratono, Dipartimento di Lingue e Letterature straniere e Culture moderne 
 
PERIOD AND TIMES  
From 9th January to 29 February 2024 on Tuesday and Thursday (see detailed schedule below)  
h.17:30-20:00 (5:30-8 pm – CET Time) 
 
LOCATION:  
Online: live lessons + Moodle 
(Enrolled participants will be contacted with further instructions by the teacher) 
 
DURATION: 
40 hours 
 
Deadline to enroll: 7th January 2024 – Link available on the Doctoral School website, section 
“Complementary training”. 
 
Description of the course: 
 
The Italian language course is dedicated to international PhD Candidates. 
This course is for beginners and therefore does not require a minimum level of Italian language 
knowledge to enrol. 
The "A1" and "A2" refer to the level of knowledge you can acquire by attending this course. 
 
During the course remote activities and assignments will be provided by the teacher. 

Course completion requirements:  

Certificates of attendance will be provided only to participants that will attend at least 15 hours of 
lessons and will complete at least 5 assignments. 
 
 
  

https://www.phd.unito.it/do/home.pl


 
 
 
 
SCHEDULE 2024: 
 

LESSON DAY OF THE WEEK DATE 

Time: H 17:30-20 (5:30-8 pm – CET Time) 

1 Tuesday 9th January 
2 Thursday 11th January 
3 Tuesday 16th January 
4 Thursday 18th January 

5 Tuesday 23th January 
6 Thursday 25th January 

7 Tuesday 30th January 

8 Thursday 1st February 
9 Tuesday 6th February 

10 Thursday 8th February 
11 Tuesday 13th February 
12 Thursday 15th February 
13 Tuesday 20th February 
14 Thursday 22nd February 
15 Tuesday 27th February 
16 Thursday 29th February 

 
 
CONTACTS: 
 
dottorati@unito.it 
 
 
 

mailto:dottorati@unito.it

